
10% 10% 5% 10% NTS 50% Total Marks

Sr # RollNo FormNo Name NIC A B C D E (A+B+C+D+E)

1 10016 100016 SAQLAIN AKBAR 35201-1940227-1 725 850 8.53 909 1100 8.26 3.66 4 4.58 3.66 4 9.15 79 39.5 70.02

2 10035 100033 IQRA ISMAIL 34101-8095298-2 774 850 9.11 959 1100 8.72 3.62 4 4.53 3.62 4 9.05 77 38.5 69.91

3 10007 100035 MUHAMMAD MASHHOOD ARIF 35202-5687713-5 686 900 7.62 916 1100 8.33 3.66 4 4.58 3.66 4 9.15 80 40 69.68

4 10023 100010 SUNIA NAWAZ 35202-8402686-6 750 850 8.82 920 1100 8.36 3.52 4 4.4 3.52 4 8.8 77 38.5 68.88

5 10037 100036 SEERAT FAROOQ 35202-7631545-0 772 850 9.08 941 1100 8.55 3.65 4 4.56 3.65 4 9.13 74 37 68.32

6 10013 100030 IMRAN NAWAZ 34603-1014762-9 602 850 7.08 887 1100 8.06 3.31 4 4.14 3.31 4 8.28 79 39.5 67.06

7 10028 100031 AQSA JABEEN 35200-2088577-0 776 850 9.13 977 1100 8.88 3.31 4 4.14 3.31 4 8.28 73 36.5 66.93

8 10011 100003 MUHAMMAD AFZAL  35202-8344963-9 914 1050 8.71 897 1100 8.15 3.77 4 4.71 3.77 4 9.43 71 35.5 66.5

9 10025 100004 MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB ANWAR 35202-0308378-3 679 850 7.99 900 1100 8.18 3.24 4 4.05 3.24 4 8.1 76 38 66.32

10 10018 100041 AMMAR YASIR 33202-7343492-5 712 850 8.38 905 1100 8.23 3.07 4 3.84 3.07 4 7.67 76 38 66.12

11 10057 100056 SADIQA NASIR 35202-9534445-0 770 850 9.06 944 1100 8.58 3.52 4 4.4 3.52 4 8.8 70 35 65.84

12 10015 100024 MASOOMA AKRAM 35201-0600822-8 888 1050 8.46 843 1100 7.66 3.43 4 4.29 3.46 4 8.65 73 36.5 65.56

13 10002 100068 MUNAWAR IQBAL 37301-9685558-9 887 1050 8.45 849 1100 7.72 3.14 4 3.93 3.14 4 7.85 75 37.5 65.45

14 10034 100018 FAIZA UROOJ 42401-8121021-6 734 850 8.63 906 1100 8.24 3.34 4 4.17 3.34 4 8.35 72 36 65.39

15 10021 100017 AHMAD ADEEL 36401-5325284-3 765 850 9 880 1100 8 3.67 4 4.59 3.67 4 9.18 69 34.5 65.27

16 10024 100002 MARYAM JAVED 31101-7961829-6 779 850 9.17 958 1100 8.71 3.62 4 4.53 3.62 4 9.05 67 33.5 64.96

17 10040 100064 ANAM NAZ AWAN 34603-0519916-4 742 850 8.73 909 1100 8.26 3.11 4 3.89 3.11 4 7.77 72 36 64.65

18 10012 100012 SHAFIQ UR REHMAN 35102-6598647-5 782 850 9.2 888 1100 8.07 3.21 4 4.01 3.21 4 8.03 70 35 64.31

19 10032 100008 ANIQA AZAM 35201-6857071-8 787 850 9.26 993 1100 9.03 3.8 4 4.75 3.8 4 9.5 63 31.5 64.04

20 10029 100007 AQSA WAFA 34401-2319427-0 745 850 8.77 925 1100 8.41 3.62 4 4.53 3.62 4 9.05 66 33 63.76

21 10071 100014 USMAN BASHIR 33202-8753128-1 751 850 8.83 947 1100 8.61 3.21 4 4.01 3.21 4 8.03 67 33.5 62.98

22 10005 100032 MUHAMMAD AAMIR BASHEER 35201-8123240-3 612 850 7.2 797 1100 7.25 3.85 4 4.81 3.85 4 9.63 67 33.5 62.39

23 10045 199990 MAHEEN KHALID 33102-1367556-6 740 850 8.71 825 1100 7.5 3.24 4 4.05 3.24 4 8.1 65 32.5 60.86

24 10017 100019 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AHSAN IQBAL 31104-4004644-9 733 850 8.62 879 1100 7.99 3.1 4 3.88 3.1 4 7.75 62 31 59.24

25 10010 100051 GHULAM MUSTAFA 35303-3918850-5 703 850 8.27 931 1100 8.46 3.15 4 3.94 3.15 4 7.88 61 30.5 59.05

26 10008 100011 ALI SHAH 35202-2908706-9 736 850 8.66 935 1100 8.5 3.18 4 3.98 3.18 4 7.95 58 29 58.09

27 10039 100013 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD IKRAM ANWAR 35403-5860089-9 752 850 8.85 891 1100 8.1 3.42 4 4.28 3.42 4 8.55 56 28 57.78

28 10036 100058 HASSAM ALI 35202-1967197-3 618 850 7.27 783 1100 7.12 4034 6000 3.36 4034 6000 6.72 66 33 57.47

29 10019 100063 ROHAIL JAVED 35200-6896991-1 704 850 8.28 919 1100 8.36 3.02 4 3.77 3.02 4 7.55 59 29.5 57.46

30 10009 100040 MUHAMMAD AFAQ BHATTI 32304-6982944-9 727 850 8.55 863 1100 7.84 2.61 4 3.26 2.61 4 6.52 62 31 57.17

31 10014 100025 RAI SHAHID HUSSAIN 35301-9065980-1 880 1050 8.38 884 1100 8.04 3.12 4 3.9 3.12 4 7.8 57 28.5 56.62

32 10030 100006 IJAZ IQBAL 33105-0733224-3 900 1050 8.57 888 1100 8.07 3.14 4 3.93 2.91 4 7.28 57 28.5 56.35

33 10058 100043 JUNAID MAQSOOD 33104-0490812-1 749 850 8.81 927 1100 8.43 2.6 4 3.25 2.6 4 6.5 58 29 55.99

34 10020 100039 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD IKRAM 38401-7266667-5 605 850 7.12 848 1100 7.71 2.74 4 3.43 2.74 4 6.85 61 30.5 55.61

35 10033 100009 WAQAS LIAQAT 35202-0182105-9 699 850 8.22 894 1100 8.13 3.09 4 3.86 3.09 4 7.72 52 26 53.93

36 10004 100069 RANA IMTIAZ UL HAQ 35202-6158152-1 653 900 7.26 825 1100 7.5 2.52 4 3.15 2.52 4 6.3 59 29.5 53.71

37 10027 100027 RASHID MEHMOOD 36501-9077142-7 700 850 8.23 921 1100 8.37 2.61 4 3.26 2.61 4 6.52 54 27 53.38

38 10038 100061 HUSSAIN LIAQAT 35202-2622776-9 654 1050 6.23 806 1100 7.33 2.89 4 3.61 2.89 4 7.23 53 26.5 50.9

39 10003 100070 MAJID ALI 35202-3949642-1 671 850 7.89 711 1100 6.46 2.85 4 3.56 2.85 4 7.13 51 25.5 50.54

40 10059 100052 RABBIA RAHMAN 35202-3193261-2 702 850 8.26 649 1100 5.9 3.67 4 4.59 3.67 4 9.18 42 21 48.93

41 10001 100071 ANAS RASHEED KHAN 34101-2652325-7 655 1050 6.24 763 1100 6.94 2.87 4 3.59 2.87 4 7.18 48 24 47.95

42 10006 100060 MUHAMMAD HASAN 35301-1464497-7 535 850 6.29 2346 3150 7.45 2.62 4 3.28 2.62 4 6.55 44 22 45.57

43 10070 100022 SAIMA ZAFAR 38201-5838847-0 581 850 6.84 710 1100 6.46 2.81 4 3.51 2.81 4 7.03 43 21.5 45.34

44 10053 100062 HIBA MEHBOOB 35202-2908685-0 610 850 7.18 634 1100 5.76 3.06 4 3.83 3.06 4 7.65 38 19 43.42

45 10022 100055 SUMAIRA HAFEEZ 35404-1162722-4 642 850 7.55 582 1100 5.29 452 800 2.82 2.73 4 6.83 37 18.5 40.99

46 10062 100005 ADEEM ALI 34201-2462417-3 561 1050 5.34 534 1100 4.85 786 1500 2.62 2.83 4 7.08 37 18.5 38.39

47 10052 100029 ABDUL QAYYOOM 35201-7525644-7 602 850 7.08 577 1100 5.25 383 800 2.39 383 800 4.79 37 18.5 38.01

48 10041 100072 M DANISH BADER 35201-7946205-3 513 850 6.04 517 1100 4.7 360 800 2.25 360 800 4.5 36 18 35.49
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1 10035 100033 IQRA ISMAIL 34101-8095298-2 774 850 9.11 959 1100 8.72 3.62 4 4.53 3.62 4 9.05 77 38.5 69.91

2 10023 100010 SUNIA NAWAZ 35202-8402686-6 750 850 8.82 920 1100 8.36 3.52 4 4.4 3.52 4 8.8 77 38.5 68.88

3 10037 100036 SEERAT FAROOQ 35202-7631545-0 772 850 9.08 941 1100 8.55 3.65 4 4.56 3.65 4 9.13 74 37 68.32

4 10028 100031 AQSA JABEEN 35200-2088577-0 776 850 9.13 977 1100 8.88 3.31 4 4.14 3.31 4 8.28 73 36.5 66.93

5 10057 100056 SADIQA NASIR 35202-9534445-0 770 850 9.06 944 1100 8.58 3.52 4 4.4 3.52 4 8.8 70 35 65.84

6 10015 100024 MASOOMA AKRAM 35201-0600822-8 888 1050 8.46 843 1100 7.66 3.43 4 4.29 3.46 4 8.65 73 36.5 65.56

7 10034 100018 FAIZA UROOJ 42401-8121021-6 734 850 8.63 906 1100 8.24 3.34 4 4.17 3.34 4 8.35 72 36 65.39

8 10024 100002 MARYAM JAVED 31101-7961829-6 779 850 9.17 958 1100 8.71 3.62 4 4.53 3.62 4 9.05 67 33.5 64.96

9 10040 100064 ANAM NAZ AWAN 34603-0519916-4 742 850 8.73 909 1100 8.26 3.11 4 3.89 3.11 4 7.77 72 36 64.65

10 10032 100008 ANIQA AZAM 35201-6857071-8 787 850 9.26 993 1100 9.03 3.8 4 4.75 3.8 4 9.5 63 31.5 64.04

11 10029 100007 AQSA WAFA 34401-2319427-0 745 850 8.77 925 1100 8.41 3.62 4 4.53 3.62 4 9.05 66 33 63.76

12 10045 199990 MAHEEN KHALID 33102-1367556-6 740 850 8.71 825 1100 7.5 3.24 4 4.05 3.24 4 8.1 65 32.5 60.86

13 10059 100052 RABBIA RAHMAN 35202-3193261-2 702 850 8.26 649 1100 5.9 3.67 4 4.59 3.67 4 9.18 42 21 48.93

14 10070 100022 SAIMA ZAFAR 38201-5838847-0 581 850 6.84 710 1100 6.46 2.81 4 3.51 2.81 4 7.03 43 21.5 45.34

15 10053 100062 HIBA MEHBOOB 35202-2908685-0 610 850 7.18 634 1100 5.76 3.06 4 3.83 3.06 4 7.65 38 19 43.42

16 10022 100055 SUMAIRA HAFEEZ 35404-1162722-4 642 850 7.55 582 1100 5.29 452 800 2.82 2.73 4 6.83 37 18.5 40.99
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